
24 heures Motos Circuit Bugatti - Le Mans (4.185 km)
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Printed : 20/04/2019 10:35

Start : 09:40, End : 10:25

1 Honda Endurance Racing EWC Honda CBR 1000 RR 1:37.390 4 - - 1:37.390

2 YART - YAMAHA EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:37.606 24 0.216 0.216 1:37.387

3 VRD IGOL PIERRET EXPERIENCES EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:37.740 17 0.350 0.134 1:37.637

4 F.C.C. TSR Honda France EWC Honda CBR 1000 1:37.854 5 0.464 0.114 1:37.602

5 TEAM SRC KAWASAKI FRANCE EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:37.975 5 0.585 0.121 1:37.226

6 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:38.008 5 0.618 0.033 1:37.586

7 Team ERC-BMW Motorrad Endurance EWC BMW S1000RR 1:38.056 11 0.666 0.048 1:38.047

8 Bolliger Team Switzerland EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:38.369 11 0.979 0.313 1:38.113

9 Wójcik Racing Team EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:38.582 5 1.192 0.213 1:38.582

10 MOTORS EVENTS SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:38.640 18 1.250 0.058 1:38.465

11 GERT56 by GS YUASA SST BMW S1000RR 1:38.664 5 1.274 0.024 1:38.664

12 WEPOL Racing EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:38.773 11 1.383 0.109 1:38.455

13 Team 33 Coyote  Louit Moto SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:39.209 11 1.819 0.436 1:39.209

14 SC PROJECT PATON REPARTO CORSE SST Honda CBR 1000 1:39.225 13 1.835 0.016 1:39.059

15 Rac 41 SST Honda CBR 1000 1:39.243 15 1.853 0.018 1:39.198

16 National Motos EWC Honda CBR 1000 1:39.283 21 1.893 0.040 1:39.033

17 FANY GASTRO BMW MOTORRAD- by MERCURY RACING EWC BMW S1000RR 1:39.455 9 2.065 0.172 1:39.084

18 Team R2CL EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:39.471 18 2.081 0.016 1:39.471

19 BMRT 3D MACCIO RACING SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:39.551 23 2.161 0.080 1:39.300

20 3ART- MOTO TEAM 95 EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:39.600 6 2.210 0.049 1:39.600

21 Junior Team LMS Suzuki SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:39.701 7 2.311 0.101 1:39.369

22 WEBIKE TATI TEAM TRICKSTAR EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:39.978 9 2.588 0.277 1:39.978

23 GSM RACING EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:39.983 6 2.593 0.005 1:39.983

24 No Limits Motor Team SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:40.025 12 2.635 0.042 1:39.777

25 Team LRP Poland EWC BMW S1000RR 1:40.049 17 2.659 0.024 1:39.951

26 MOTO AIN SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:40.050 7 2.660 0.001 1:39.634

27 ITeM 17 EXP Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:40.230 18 2.840 0.180 1:40.052

28 MOTOTECH EWC TEAM EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:40.272 13 2.882 0.042 1:40.011

29 JMA MOTOS ACTION BIKE SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:40.304 11 2.914 0.032 1:39.796

30 OG MOTORSPORT BY SARAZIN SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:40.424 5 3.034 0.120 1:40.424

31 AM Moto Racing Competition SST Kawasaki YZF-R1 1:40.616 16 3.226 0.192 1:40.518

32 Cottard Motosport SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:40.626 5 3.236 0.010 1:40.286

33 Team 18 Sapeurs Pompiers SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:40.656 17 3.266 0.030 1:40.512

34 Wójcik Racing Team 2 SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:40.743 4 3.353 0.087 1:40.226

35 Aprilia Le Mans 2 Roues SST Aprilia RSV4-1000 1:40.790 11 3.400 0.047 1:40.588

36 Slider Endurance SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:40.887 17 3.497 0.097 1:40.887

37 MACO RACING Team EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:40.981 6 3.591 0.094 1:40.778

38 Team Aviobike SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:41.000 17 3.610 0.019 1:40.736

39 PITLANE ENDURANCE SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:41.532 9 4.142 0.532 1:41.296

40 FGN RACING SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:41.641 8 4.251 0.109 1:41.264

41 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:41.779 6 4.389 0.138 1:41.779

42 Space Moto 37 EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:42.004 12 4.614 0.225 1:41.773

43 TRT27 BAZAR 2 LA BECANE SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:42.103 11 4.713 0.099 1:41.837

44 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:42.315 20 4.925 0.212 1:42.304

45 MOTOSTAND ENDURANCE SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:42.866 9 5.476 0.551 1:42.866

46 SEIGNEUR MOTORSPORT RACING SST BMW S1000RR 1:43.009 15 5.619 0.143 1:42.945

47 TMC 35 SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:43.015 11 5.625 0.006 1:42.946

48 BOSSTEAM ENDURANCE SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:43.086 21 5.696 0.071 1:42.946

49 Glazik Moto - Sport Passion Endurance EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:43.165 14 5.775 0.079 1:42.985

50 METISS EXP Metiss 1:43.529 12 6.139 0.364 1:43.432

51 Falcon Racing Rennes Motos SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:43.729 11 6.339 0.200 1:42.986

52 ACRO RACING TEAM 64 EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:43.807 20 6.417 0.078 1:43.671

53 TEAM 202 SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:44.329 6 6.939 0.522 1:44.007

54 PLAYERS SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:44.533 9 7.143 0.204 1:44.345

55 GIRLS RACING TEAM SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:45.038 7 7.648 0.505 1:44.709

56 LCR ENDURANCE SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:45.157 4 7.767 0.119 1:45.001

57 Mana-au compétition soutient la Ligue contre le ca SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:45.869 3 8.479 0.712 1:45.203

58 SPEEDTEAM72 SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:46.144 3 8.754 0.275 1:46.144

59 Dunlop Motors Events SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:50.021 6 12.631 3.877 1:46.192
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